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04/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,660.00 3,660.00 108682 931000
04/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 7,660.00 108682  93100Q
04/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 10,160.00 108682 931000
04/09/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 315.00 10,475.00 108682 931000
04/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,584.00 21,059.00 108682 931000
04/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,290.00 23,349.00 108682 931000
04/09/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 6,550.00 29,899.00 108682 931000
04/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,064.00 30,963.00 108682 931000
04/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 140.00 31,103.00 108682 931000
04/09/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,180.00 34,283.00 108682 931000
04/09/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,930.00 38213.00 108682 931000
04/09/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 83,213.00 108682 931002
04/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 460.00 83,673.00 108682 931002
04/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 990.65 84,663.65 108682 931002
04/09/2561 BPDWT Office of Agri 45,000.00 39,663.65 218 93999
04/0972561 BPDWT Office of Agri 35,733.65 393000 218 93999
07/09/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 85,400.00 89,330.00 108682 931000
07/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 105,000.00 194,330.00 108682 931000
07/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 64,680.00 259,010.00 108682 931000
07/09/2561 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 42,920.00 301,930.00 108682 931000
07/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 302,170.00 108682 931000
07/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00 302,530.00 108682 931000
07/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,803:00 305,333.00 108682 931000
07/09/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 - 1,645.12 306,978.12 108682 931000
07/09/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 WYIN7 \!Qﬁnm 4,500.00 311,478.12 108682 931000
10/09/2561 BCD14 Gmxsnossszgﬁm’wm3zhﬁmwuam.a%uuasv‘:’mmmsmwmz% 0o R SN
11/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 Jawlaszend 3,410.00 337,668.12 108682 931000
11/09/2561 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 5,700.00 343,368.12 108682 931000
11/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,280.00 347,648.12 108682 931000
11/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 352,448.12 108682 931000
11/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,280.00 356,728.12 108682 931000
11/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 700.00 357,428.12 108682 931000
12/09/2561 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 2,050.00 359,478.12 108682 931001
12/09/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,160.00 370,638.12 108682 931001
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N3 mesun nmngiavidn SRy
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,054.00
BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 7,980.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,640.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 5,650.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 855.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,772.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,158.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,022.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 315.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,200.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,700.00
BPDWT Office of Agri 353,498.12
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,210.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,064.00
CBCA SBK:11 SBR:632 ICAS 10282190 3,930.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,376.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 280.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 680.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 e 1,020.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 6‘} WIGHH 320,00
BPDWT Office of Agri T B 92,556.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2\ 140.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,400.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 LS YR 300.00
PR OFMIFERMB nsdinuduaduasiannmainunsi o 247209
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 Sises ‘ 1,480.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,340.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 109,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,380.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00
BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 3,566.36

DR.= 3 449,984.12 CR.= 32

Tuniiiamt
gifaianmi
s
urun

wihpa

" A
Ry
“ -‘
Tui
-
anaidy
20uf

a
LG

399,692.12
407,672.12
419,312.12
424,962.12
425,817.12
428,589.12
432,747.12
433,769.12
434,084.12
442,084.12
448,284.12
449,984.12

96,486.00

97,696.00
142,696.00
144,776.00
145,840.00
141,910.00
149,286.00
149,566.00
150,246.00
151,266.00
151,586.00

59,030.00

59,170.00

64,570.00

64,870.00

89,590.00

91,070.00

98,410.00
207,410.00
208,790.00
209,090.00
210,090.00
213,656.36

293,002.36

gmsems

01/10/2561
500907
2
218 MY15TERl
218-6-01418-1
30/09/2561
THB
0.00
mn
108682 931001
108682 931001
108682 931001
108682 931001
108682 931001
108682 931001
108682 931001
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
218 93999
108682 931000
108682 931002
108682 931000
108682 931000
700 90180
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
218 93999
108682 931001
108682 931001
108682 931001
108682 931001
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931002
108682




it
18/09/2561
18/09/2561
18/09/2561
18/09/2561
18/09/2561
18/09/2561
19/09/2561
19/09/2561
19/09/2561
19/09/2561
19/09/2561
20/09/2561
20/09/2561
200972561
20/09/2561
21/09/2561
21/09/2561
24/09/2561
25/09/2561
25/09/2561
25/09/2561
2510912561
25/09/2561
25/09/2561
25/09/2561
25/09/2561
25/09/2561
26/09/2561
26/09/2561
26/09/2561
26/09/2561
27/09/2561
27/09/2561
27/09/2561
27/09/2561

PAGE

MVITTH0 Current Account Statement
007/29
aMmpaUNMNY
avnlizg

o.ileaszuey
S2HRY
21000
aninduadumzRannmsinunsivniise duanlszno
dnindundunziannmsnuasivaiis 141 wy 2
DU In Muaiiiunsy
duneiiniszues

sH89
21000

1015 Mmedun mneavin Sy
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,782.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,173.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,166.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,424.00
BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,900.00
BPDWT Office of Agri 221,101.36
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,600.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 17,500.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,280.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 536.35
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 620.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,920.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 101,120.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,750.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,060.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 é’s AVRTITY 140.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ' 600.00
BPDWT Office of Agri 93,942.60
BPDWT Office of Agri )\ 41,256.35
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 AValToe gﬁ "2 mu,‘ ﬂ) 550.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 p o 3 ~ 14,910.00
a’mwmidmmma JLFFULALNRAUINIINWAIV an
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 e 460.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 bl o 10,630t00
BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 3,280.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00
CWTRC 0391297260 10282192 3,427.40
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,476.00
CWTPC 10282191 7,500.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 5,400.00
BPDWT Office of Agri 46,706.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 391,00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 4,940.00
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